SHA & DBA SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL SILL-HEIGHT CONVECTION HEATERS
ZBL-QDBAO 10-02
Selection, beauty, and performance — in a wide range of
models, ratings and accessories for use in offices,
corridors, lobbies and similar facilities. These units are not,
however, designed for residential use.
Architectural styling incorporates a patented “Stair-Step”

MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT ABOVE FLOOR
CATALOG # L* H W
DBA-IC** 81/2”
DBA-OC** 5” 6” 35/8”DBA-135OC** 5”
DBA-135IC** 81/2”
DBA-DESBL
DBA-DESBR 9.136” 6” 35/8”DBA-DESFL
DBA-DESFR
DBA-ECL
DBA-ECR, 1/8” 6” 35/8”DBA-ECLS
DBA-ECRS
DBA-SP 0” - 1/4” 6” 35/8”
DBA-FL3 0” - 3”
DBA-FL6 3” - 6”
DBA-FL9 6” - 9” 6” 35/8”
DBA-FL12 9” - 12”
DBA-FL18 12” - 18”
SHA-IC** 10”
SHA-OC** 5” 7” 53/8”SHA-135OC** 5”
SHA-135IC** 10”
SHA-DESBL
SHA-DESBR 121/2” 7” 53/8”SHA-DESFL
SHA-DESFR
SHA-ECL
SHA-ECR 1/8” 7” 53/8”SHA-ECLS
SHA-ECRS
SHA-SP 0” - 1/4” 7” 53/8”
SHA-FL3 0” - 3”
SHA-FL6 3” - 6”
SHA-FL9 6” - 9” 7” 53/8”
SHA-FL12 9” - 12”
SHA-FL18 12” - 18”
PK3S 0” 27/8” –PK3A
PK5S 0” 41/8” –PK5A
*L dimension is the additional length the accessory
adds to the total installation length.

DBA-BS2-F 4’, 5’, 6’, 8’ and 10’ lengths.
ETC.
DBA-BS1-B Bottom Inlet Blank Sections 35/8” x 6”; 1’, 28”, 3’,
DBA-BS2-B 4’, 5’, 6’, 8’ and 10’ lengths.
ETC.
DBA-ECL Left End Cap, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-ECR Right End Cap, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-ECLS Left End Cap with Screws, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-ECRS Right End Cap with Screws, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-SP 3/4” wide strip to cover joint when installing
continuous runs.
DBA-IC-F Inside Corner - Front Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-OC-F Outside Corner - Front Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-IC-B Inside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-OC-B Outside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-135ICF 135° Inside Corner - Front Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-135ICB 135° Inside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-135OCF 135° Outside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-135OCB 135° Outside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 35/8” x 6”.
DBA-DESBL Diagonal End Section, Bottom Inlet, Left.
DBA-DESBR Diagonal End Section, Bottom Inlet, Right.
DBA-DESFL Diagonal End Section, Front Inlet, Left.
DBA-DESFR Diagonal End Section, Front Inlet, Right.
DBA-FL-3, 6, Filler Sections for DBA 3”, 6”, 9”, 12” and 18”.
-9, -12, -18
SHA-BS1-F Front Inlet Blank Sections 53/8” x 7”; 1’, 28”, 3’,
SHA-BS2-F 4’, 5’, 6’, 8’ and 10’ lengths.
ETC.
SHA-BS1-B Bottom Inlet Blank Sections 53/8” x 7”; 1’, 28”, 3’,
SHA-BS2-B 4’, 5’, 6’, 8’ and 10’ lengths.
ETC.
SHA-ECL Left End Cap, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-ECR Right End Cap, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-ECLS Left End Cap with Screws, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-ECRS Right End Cap with Screws, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-SP 3/4” wide strip to cover joint when installing
continuous runs.
SHA-IC-F Inside Corner - Front Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-OC-F Outside Corner - Front Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-IC-B Inside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-OC-B Outside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-135ICF 135° Inside Corner - Front Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-135ICB 135° Inside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-135OCF 135° Outside Corner - Front Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-135OCB 135° Outside Corner - Bottom Inlet, 53/8” x 7”.
SHA-DESBL Diagonal End Section, Bottom Inlet, Left.
SHA-DESBR Diagonal End Section, Bottom Inlet, Right.
SHA-DESFL Diagonal End Section, Front Inlet, Left.
SHA-DESFR Diagonal End Section, Front Inlet, Right.